Perry

Release(B): 07:45 Birds: 57 Lofts: 5
Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 43

Pos

10

1"

Name

BRUCE NYKAMP/15
(Nykamp & Sons)

KENT MISSELDINE/21
(Misseldine)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

KENT MISSELDINE
(Misseldine)

BRUCE NYKAMP
(Nykamp & Sons)
HOLLAND DREDGE/2
(Holland)

Below are top birds from each Loft

19

20

CHRIS DINGMAN/7
(Super Mario)

RICH DINGMAN/12
(Pigeon Hollow)

Section
5

Band
2124 AU 18 CBF

191 AU 18 RBPC

10752 AU 17 ARPU

39450 AU 17 ARPU

186 AU 18 RBPC

502 AU 18 RBPC

10799 AU 17 ARPU

173 AU 18 RBPC

3243 AU 18 LKC

9944 AU 19 NYKA

25523 AU 18 AA

16234 AU 19 JEDD

16211 AU 19 JEDD

2020 OB

SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC - ID - Zone 1 S Section
July 25th 2020, 5:11 pm

Color
DCWF

BB

BC

BBSP

SLT

BB

BBSP

BB

BB

DCPD

BC

RC

RCWF

Sex

Arrival
11:08:27.9

10:50:31.9

10:50:40.4

10:54:04.9

10:54:12.9

10:55:52.4

11:06:09.3

11:06:09.5

11:06:14.3

11:31:17.2

11:15:03.8

11:17:47.9

11:17:49.3

Miles
147.79

134.144

132.979

127.781

127.781

To Win
0.00

00.51

00.59

04.24

04.32

06.11

16.28

16.28

16.33

22.49

26.59

36.52

36.54

05/02/2020 07:45

Station: PERRY, UT
Arrival Wx: None Listed

YPM
1278.404

1272.524

1271.553

1248.632

1247.752

1236.912

1173.689

1173.67

1173.203

1149.473

1114.155

1056.844

1056.728

NDB Points
91

82

74

65

56

47

39

30

21

12



